University of Maryland, Baltimore

Faculty Table 2

Fall 2017 Faculty by School, Unit and Status

School of Dentistry

School of Dentistry
Total School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law

School of Law
Center for Health and Homeland Security
School of Law MPower

Total Carey School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Medicine - Administration
School of Medicine - Research

Oncology Program

R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center
Institute of Human Virology

Center for Integrative Medicine

Center for Vascular & Inflamatory Medicine
Institute of Genome Science

Biomedical Engineering & Tech

Program for the Biology of Model Systems
Center for Biomolecular Therapeutics
Institute for Global Health

Basic Science Departments

Clinical Departments

Total School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

Total School of Nursing

Full-Time

118
118

56
22

79

12
48
76
64

16
22
12

30

99
987
1,389

132
132

Part-Time

67
67

158

160
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172
219

376
376

Total

185
185

214
24

239

13
51
85
72
10
17
22
13

37
112
1,159
1,608

508
508

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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Full-Time  Part-Time Total
School of Pharmacy

School of Pharmacy 81 7 88

Maryland Poison Center 1 1 2

Total School of Pharmacy 82 8 90
School of Social Work

School of Social Work 94 138 232

Total School of Social Work 94 138 232
Graduate School

Graduate School 5 8 13

Total Graduate School 5 8 13
Office of Academic Affairs

Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs 1 0 1

Total Office of Academic Affairs 1 0 1
Office of the President

Office of the President 1 0 1

Total Office of the President 1 0 1

Total UMB 1,901 976 2,877

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.

Prepared by UMB Institutional Research and Accountability Page 2 of 2 11/2/2017



